English
Light Screen Plex
LSP
1 DESCRIPTION
The LSP is an opto-electronic device used to monitor areas on machines that pose risks to the operator.
It has an emitting unit and a receiving unit of infrared light assembled in compact and robust units that,
together, create a detection zone determined by the number of beams. Manufactured in different models
(according to the resolution and the number of beams) to solve any application.
The space created between the emitter and the receiver provides the useful monitoring safety area. If an
opaque object, like a body, interrupts a portion of the monitored zone, the safety device sends a stop safety
signal to the machine control. The machine reacts immediately and stops the hazardous motion before the
person can access the hazardous zone.
2 MODELS
The LSP can be classified as Light Curtain or Multiple Beam Device. This classification is set according
detection zone created and detection capability achieve by the device. The model of LSP is set according
with spacing beams center-to-center and resolution.
Classification Model Spacing Beam Resolution Detection
Light curtain
LSP14 10 mm 14 mm Finger
LSP29 20 mm 29 mm Hand or arm
Multiple beam device LSP300 300 mm Not applied Leg or body
3 ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS
Connector
front view
M12

cc
ió
n
/
A
ltu
ra
 d
e
p
ro
te
çã
o
Model/Modelo A B C D
LSPXX-200 200 [7.87] 245 [9.64] 200 [7.87] 326 [12.83]
LSPXX-300 300 [11.81] 345 [13.58] 300 [11.81] 426 [16.77]
LSPXX-400 400 [15.74] 445 [17.51] 400 [15.74] 526 [20.70]
LSPXX-500 500 [19.68] 545 [21.45] 500 [19.68] 626 [24.64]
LSPXX-600 600 [23.62] 645 [25.39] 600 [23.62] 726 [28.58]
LSPXX-700 700 [27.55] 745 [29.33] 700 [27.55] 826 [32.51]
LSPXX-800 800 [31.49] 845 [33.26] 800 [31.49] 926 [36.45]
LSP29-900 900 [35.43] 945 [37.20] 900 [35.43] 1026 [40.39]
LSP29-1000 1000 [39.36] 1045 [41.14] 1000 [39.36] 1126 [44.33]
LSP29-1100 1100 [43.30] 1145 [45.07] 1100 [43.30] 1226 [48.26]
LSP29-1200 1200 [47.24] 1245 [49.01] 1200 [47.24] 1326 [52.20]
LSP29-1300 1300 [51.18] 1345 [52.95] 1300 [51.18] 1426 [56.14]
LSP29-1400 1400 [55.11] 1445 [56.88] 1400 [55.11] 1526 [60.07]
LSP29-1500 1500 [59.05] 1545 [60.82] 1500 [59.05] 1626 [64.01]
LSP29-1600 1600 [62.99] 1645 [64.76] 1700 [66.92] 1726 [67.95]
LSP300-600 765 [30.11] 810 [31.88] 865 [34.05] 891 [35.07]
LSP300-900 1065 [41.92] 1110 [43.70] 1165 [45.86] 1191 [46.88]
LSP300-1200 1365 [53.74] 1410 [55.51] 1465 [57.67] 1491 [58.70]
Note - XX: 14 or 29